 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
Quelfire QWR CE Marked Fire Collars prevent the spread of fire where PVC, HDPE & PP pipes penetrate
fire compartment walls and floors.
	 Tested to BSEN 1366-3: 2009
	 Classified according to EN 13501-2: 2007 + A1: 2009
	 CE Marked
	 Up to 4 hour fire rating
	 Suitable for PVC, PVC-U, PE, HDPE, MDPE & PP pipes

	 To QuelStop Fire Batt using steel pigtail screws.
Quelfire QWR Fire Collars have also been tested generally in accordance with the BS EN 1366-3: 2009 fitted to a plasterboard
ceiling/timber floor both direct to the plasterboard and also in conjunction with pattress fitted QuelStop Fire Batt.
For full details of the tested scope of application and for installation details for each scenario please contact the Quelfire Technical
Team or website.
 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
Product Code Pipe Size (mm)
Approx. space needed
around pipe to fit QWR
incl. fixing logs (mm)
Recommended
hole diameter
(mm)
QWR Length
(mm) Fire Rating
QWR25/CE 25Ø 40 27Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR32/CE 32Ø 40 34Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR40/CE 40Ø 35 42Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR50/CE 50Ø 35 52Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR55/CE 55Ø 35 57Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR63/CE 63Ø 55 65Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR75/CE 75Ø 50 77Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR82/CE 82Ø 40 84Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR90/CE 90Ø 50 92Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR110/CE 110Ø 40 112Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR125/CE 125Ø 45 132Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR160/CE 160Ø 50 162Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR55/CE/2 55Ø 35 57Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
QWR110/CE/2 110Ø 35 112Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
QWR125/CE/2 125Ø 45 132Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
PERFORMANCE
QWR CE MARKED FIRE COLLARS
QWR.PDS.2021.05.01.
QWR CE Marked Fire Collars are suitable for use in concrete floors with plastic pipes including HDPE, PVC and PP in concrete